

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1407

Page 8, line 7, remove the overstrike over "~~Sixty-three~~" and replace "Sixty-one and forty-five" with "and twenty-eight"

Page 8, line 10, replace "eighty" with "seventy-four"

Page 8, line 12, replace "fifty" with "fifty-three"

Page 8, line 14, replace "Thirty-four" with "Thirty-two" and replace "twenty-five" with "forty-five"

Page 13, line 27, after "chapter" insert "after moneys are deposited in the state aid distribution fund under section 57-39.2-26.1"

Renumber accordingly